
History of Art and Visual Culture (HAVC) 
Faculty & Instructor Office Hours – Winter 2024 

 

Name   Office  E-Mail   Office Hours          
 
Elisabeth Cameron Zoom   ecameron@ucsc.edu WED 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 
Carolyn Dean  Zoom   csdean@ucsc.edu  WED 9:00 – 11:00 AM 
Please sign-up here: https://www.wejoinin.com/sheets/fmfmt  and by appointment 
    Porter D-213      In-person by email request only 
       
TJ Demos   Porter D-209 or Zoom  tdemos@ucsc.edu TUES 1:00 – 3:00 PM 
Please sign-up here: 
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0/appointments/schedules/AcZssZ1GOxPwkoU0XX0VX5V_ZzsKM
joN4VxWvA0KwR9WBfmDOfoPwSxYSUuRZ0b60rRWl6KgF97TOp4- 
                
Maria Evangelatou  Zoom   maevang@ucsc.edu WED 11:30 AM – 1:30 PM 
Please sign-up here: https://www.wejoinin.com/sheets/rkgsr  and by appointment  
 
Jennifer González  Zoom    jag@ucsc.edu  MON 2:00 – 4:00 PM 
Please sign-up here: https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19JLt4WU37aJ4hFMmVu8cIM-
eW_8ZNQT8sDSP7pemsmI/edit?usp=sharing 
             
Stacy Kamehiro  McHenry 1252 kamehiro@ucsc.edu THURS 11:30 AM – 12:30 PM 
    Zoom       FRI 10:30 – 11:30 AM 
Please sign-up here: https://docs.google.com/document/d/1D21wEMgiVTk_huOItM9Q9BnK8-
r4b2Y7iHP4eY20B4U/edit      
       
Rosaline Kyo  Zoom   ykyo@ucsc.edu  WED 3:00 – 5:00 PM 
         and by appointment  
 
Allan Langdale  Zoom   langdale@ucsc.edu  MON & WED 4:30 – 5:30 PM 
         and by appointment  
 
Katie Ligmond  Zoom   kligmond@ucsc.edu TUES 9:00 – 11:00 AM 
Please sign-up here: https://www.wejoinin.com/sheets/kdrtq  and by appointment 
 
Boreth Ly   Zoom   bjly@ucsc.edu         TUES 3:00 – 5:00 PM 
 
Derek Murray   Zoom   dcmurray@ucsc.edu MON 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
  
Albert Narath  Porter D-214   anarath@ucsc.edu      WED 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Please sign-up here: https://calendar.app.google/TnTr5TMUonPzcha49 
 
Kyle Parry   Porter D-207 or Zoom  parry@ucsc.edu  THURS 2:00 – 4:00 PM 
Please sign-up here: http://goo.gl/rg3dHh 
 
Kailani Polzak  Porter D-211 or Zoom  kpolzak@ucsc.edu TUES 2:00 – 4:00 PM 

and by appointment  
 
Matthew Tedford  Kresge KCAC 1309  mtedford@ucsc.edu FRI 12:00 – 2:00 PM 
Please sign-up here: https://calendly.com/mtedford/officehours  and by appointment 
 
 


